Gehäusebefestigung/Enclosure mounting
TBP109023deen / 02.2009
Mounting frames, fixing sets,
front plate protection
Safety Information
Installation, connection and commissioning of electrical equip-
ment shall only be carried out by skilled persons:
Particular attention shall be paid to:

8 Kontermutter M4
9 Tragschiene nach DIN EN 50022
Bestellangaben
Typ passend für Art.-Nr.
X460-Befesti-
gungssatz
RCMS460,
EDS460/461
B 990 993
X470-Befesti-
gungssatz
RCM47x, RCMA47x, B 990 990
���
3
4
Gehäusebefestigung/Enclosure mounting
Dipl.-Ing. W. Bender GmbH & Co.KG Tel.: +49 6401-8
Londorfer Str. 65 • 35305 Grünberg Fax: +49 6401-8
Postfach 1161    •   35301 Grünberg
Alle Rechte vorbehalten.
Nachdruck und Vervielfältigung
nur mit Genehmigung des Herausgebers.
Änderungen vorbehalten!
© Dipl.-Ing. W. Bender GmbH & Co.KG
Front plate protection covers
Transparent front covers for protection of the front plate in rough
service conditions and to increase the degree of protection (IP65),
suitable for devices of the IRDH375/575 series.
Ordering details
Type suitable for Art. No.
Front plate protection
cover, 144 x 72 mm
IRDH375 B 9806 0005
Front plate protection
cover, 144 x 96 mm
IRDH575 B 9806 0007
Frontabdeckungen
Transparente Frontabdeckungen zum Schutz der Frontplatte bei
rauen Umgebungsbedingungen und Erhöhung der Schutzart
(IP65), passend für Geräte der Serien IRDH375/575.
Bestellangaben
Typ passend für Art.-Nr.
Frontabdeckung
144 x 72 mm
IRDH375 B 9806 0005
Frontabdeckung
144 x 96 mm
IRDH575 B 9806 0007
TBP109023deen / 02.2009
07-0 E-Mail: info@bender-de.com
07-259 Web:  http://www.bender-de.com
All rights reserved.
Reprinting and duplicating